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FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE 

April 11, 2024 
 
 

Tijerina Financial Consulting LLC Announces New Firm Name 
 
 
San Antonio, TX - Tijerina Galvan Lawrence LLC has changed its name. The firm will now be 
known as Tijerina Financial Consulting LLC. Tijerina Financial Consulting will continue to provide 
the same high quality financial advisory services that we have offered in the past. Our team will 
maintain the following office locations: 
 
San Antonio  
8300 W. Interstate 10, Ste 610 
San Antonio, Texas 78230 
(210) 366-8033 
 

Robert A. Tijerina – CEO/Managing Director 
rtijerina@tfcma.com  
Olivia Tijerina – Associate 
otijerina@tfcma.com  
 

Austin 
403 Bonaire Court 
Austin, Texas 78738 
(214) 766-4739 
 

Tom Lawrence –Director 
tlawrence@tfcma.com  
 

Dallas 
6301 Gaston Avenue 
West Tower, Ste 1238 
Dallas, Texas 75214 
(214) 974-8949 
 

Esther Young – CCO/Managing Director 
eyoung@tfcma.com  
Nancy Mendoza – CFO 
nmendoza@tfcma.com  
 

Fort Worth 
101 Summit Ave., Ste 606 
Fort Worth, Texas 76102 
(817) 935-0888 

Adrian Galvan – Consultant 
agalvan@tfcma.com  
 

 
While our name is changing, our commitment to Texas public finance remains the same. We look 
forward to continuing to our clients under our new name.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Contact: 
Esther Young, Managing Director 
eyoung@tfcma.com | 214-974-8949 


